Suitable for carrier and medium-enterprise VoIP/FoIP deployment, the
MX120 Access Getaway offers a maximum capacity of 96 FXS lines
and/or FXO lines
and up to 96 concurrent calls expanded in modular
increments as follows:
 1U or 2U chassis supporting up to 48 or 96 lines
 24, 48, 72, or 96 concurrent calls (based on DSP cards)
 FXS/FXO combinations as below:
Model FXS Ports FXO Ports
MX120-72S 72 0
MX120-96S 96 0
MX120-72FX 0 72
MX120-96FX0 0 96
MX120-64S/8 64 8
MX120-88S/8 88 8
MX120-60S/12 60 12
These are only 7 examples out of the dozens of combinations.
Feature Rich
The MX120, based on the embedded-Linux operating system,
and supports both SIP and MGCP. Its rich PBX-like features